
(As of March 31, 2004)

People served with wastewater treatment
facilities (unit:  10,000 people)

8,458

328

1,030

 Those included in the Municipal Johkasoh
 Promotion Program 68

 Those included in the Johkasoh Promotion
 Program 420

 Other 542

38

9,854

77.7%

12,682

Note: Number of people served with wastewater treatment facility is rounded off.

 Total population

Types of wastewater treatment facility

  Sewage

  Agricultural community effluent treatment facility
  including:
  Fishing community effluent treatment facility
  Forestry community effluent treatment facility
  Simple type effluent treatment facilities

  Johkasohs

FY 2003 Population Covered by Wastewater Treatment Facilities

  Community Plants, etc.

 Total

 Dissemination rate


