## FY 2003 Population Covered by Wastewater Treatment Facilities

(As of March 31, 2004)

	(As of March 31, 2004)
Types of wastewater treatment facility	People served with wastewater treatment facilities (unit: 10,000 people)
Sewage	8,458
Agricultural community effluent treatment facility including: Fishing community effluent treatment facility Forestry community effluent treatment facility Simple type effluent treatment facilities	328
Johkasohs	1,030
Those included in the Municipal Johkasoh Promotion Program	68
Those included in the Johkasoh Promotion Program	420
Other	542
Community Plants, etc.	38
Total	9,854
Dissemination rate	77.7%
Total population	12,682

Note: Number of people served with wastewater treatment facility is rounded off.